
 

 

BOYS      GIRLS 
 
All American 
Charles Touche 
 
Player of the Year Awards 
State      
Jacob Sanchez - 6A    Lexi Baca – 6A 
Charles Touche - 5A    Calista Cordero – 1-4A 
 
District 
Andres Jurado      Lexi Baca 
Zech Meddlteton     Kat Robinson 
Jacob Sanchez      Madi Hirschman 
Angel Madera      Calista Cordero 
Charles Touche  
Larsen Rogers  
 
All State Awards 
1st team: 
Adam Salinger-Mullen    Kat Robinson 
Andres Jurado      Ariana Armijo 
Angel Madera       Delaney Markham 
Charles Touche      Kate Browning 
Alex Touche     Lexi Baca 
Josh Harling      Madi Hirschman 
Anthony Munoz     Mikey Montoya 
Larsen Rogers      Isabel Gallegos 
Johnny Baros      Aubriana Lopez 
       Arin Coleman 
       Eliza Mariner 
       Kasey Ascevez 
       Skyler Gee 
       Calista Cordero 
       Avery Cordero 



 

 

2nd team : 
Zech Meddleton     Bekah Carr 
Seth Hailey     Taylor Heckroth 
Aaron Hill      Briana Rudolph 
Scott Ryan      Hannah Gallegos 
Isai Carrillo      Mackenna Havenor 
Jake Eanes      Maren Baur 
Luca Seazzu      Katie Parker 
Matthew Berlint     Mikayla Aragon 
       Bella Starkweather 
 
Honorable Mention: 
Mikey Sprauer     Gabby Garcia  
Ryan Model      Erika Chavez 
Allan Marquez      Morghan Thomas 
James Uhrich      Ariana Cisneros 
Dominic Valenzuela    Karlee Maes 
Jazz Henry      Cheyenne Orozco 
Nick Williams      Sophia Roberts 
Diego Flores      Sara Wilmot 
AJ Lewis       Jasmine Marwan 
Patrick Welch      Alisa Meraz-Fishbein 
David Hernandez     Kailey Pena 
Eric Oguilar      Alix Hailey 
Matteo Centenera     Mackenzie Coleman 
       Katie Hopkins 
       Dominique Gianini 
       Miranda Hart 
       Maya Chavez 
       Abby Williams 
       Megan Carmody 
 
 
 
 



 

 

All District Awards 
1st Team: 
Charles Touche      Bekah Carr 
Alex Touche      Morghan Thomas 
Angel Madera     Jasmine Marwan 
Andres Jurado      Lexi Baca 
Jacob Sanchez      Kat Robinson 
Seth Hailey     Ariana Armijo 
Mikey Sprauer      Delaney Markham 
Justin Farello      Taylor Heckroth 
Zech Meddleton     Briana Rudolph 
Dominic Valenzuela     Kate Browning 
James Uhrich      Lareina Romero 
Adam Salinger-Mullen    Hannah Gallegos 
Dustin Michalk      Madi Hirschman 
Larsen Rogers      Erika Chavez 
Matthew Berlint     Sarah Ward 
       Kylie Foster 
       Alisa Meraz-Fishbein 
       Mackenna Havenor 
       Aubriana Lopez 
       Arin Coleman 
       Mikey Montoya 
       Maya Chavez 
       Alix Hailey 
       Dominique Gianini 
       Maren Baur 
       Isabel Gallegos 
       Miranda Hart 
       Katie Hopkins 
       Eliza Mariner 
       Mikayla Aragon  
       Abby Tucker 
       Bella Starkweather 
       Skyler Gee 



 

 

       Calista Cordero 
       Avery Cordero 
   
        
2nd team: 
Ryan Model      Gabby Garcia 
Trey Gaenzle      Ariana Cisneros 
Korbin Krupiak      Cheyenne Orozco 
Nathan Valles      Sara Wilmot 
Daniel LeTourneau     Kailey Pena 
Soren Mathis      Sophia Roberts 
Allan Marquez      Tara Giesen 
Oswaldo Medina     Katie Parker 
Matteo Centenera     Gabby Montoya 
Lucas Sandoval      Megan Carmody 
       Abby Williams 
       Mackenzie Coleman 
 
Honorable Mention: 
Nathan Otero     Alison Martin  
Josh Hernandez      Hannah Sayeau 
Mason Davis      Karlee Maes 
       Mercedes Mummert 
       Kasey Ascevez 
       Desirae Perae 
        


